

o

ITEM NO.70

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4374/2013

STATE OF MP

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SORAM AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4347,SLP(Crl) NO. 4866 of 2013  
(With office report)

Date: 27/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr M.P.Singh, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(CRL.) NOS. 4374/2013

Notices be re issued to respondent Nos. 1,2 and 4 through the concerned District Court in addition to postal service.

Respondent No.3 is reported to be duly served but none appeared on his behalf.

SLP(CRL.) NOS.4347, 4866 OF 2013

Respondents are reported to be duly served but none appeared on their behalf.

However, further necessary orders would be passed as and when other connected matter would become ready.

List again on 18.11.2013.

|  
|

|  
|

| (M.A.SAYEED)  
| REGISTRAR

|  
|

hj