

®

ITEM NO.72

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4374/2013

STATE OF MP

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SORAM AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refileing SLP)
with
SLP(Crl.) Nos.4347 and 4866/2013
(with office report)

Date: 20/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(Crl.) Nos.4374,4347 and 4866/2013

Respondents in all the matters are reported to be duly and properly
served through post but none appeared on their behalf.

No further steps required.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court,
as per rules.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

rd