

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.11

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 407/2014

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SORAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 406/2014 (II-A)

CrI.A. No. 405/2014 (II-A)

Date : 23-01-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA B. VARALE

For Appellant(s) :

Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.

Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR

For Respondent(s) :

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

1. Original records from the Trial Court as also from the High Court are received. Let e-copy of the same be furnished to the concerned learned counsels appearing for the parties.
2. List the matter next week.

(NISHA KHULBEY)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MAMTA RAWAT)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)